
  
 

Pickup Point:                                                           Pick up Time:                        Drop off Point:                          Drop off Time:                                                                      

 OVERSEAL MOIRA 

  01 Moira Road                                                             07:40     01 Ashby Road, after Sweethill 

 02 Burton Road 07:45 BLACKFORDBY  

 03 Woodville Road 07:48 02 Bus Stop at Playing Field 

 ALBERT VILLAGE     03 Opposite 50 Health Lane 

 04 Mushroom Hall, Car Park 07:54 BOUNDARY/WOODVILLE  

 WOODVILLE/BOUNDARY  04 Ashby Road after Bus Stop  

 05 High Street/ Raleigh Grange – Bus Stop          08:00    05 High Stree opp Bus Stop after Health Lane 

 06 Ashby Road/ Greyhound Inn – Bus Stop         08:05     ALBERT VILLAGE 

 BLACKFORDBY         06 Mushroom Hall, Car Park  

   07 Health Lane, Bus Shelter                                     08:10    OVERSEAL                

   08 Bluebell Inn, Main Street                                    08:12    07 Woodville Road 

 MOIRA                                                                                         08 Burton Road 

   09 Ashby Road, after Sweethill                               08:18   09 Moira Road 

 

Setting Down Times At:  Picking Up Times At: 

01 ASHBY SCHOOL                                                       08:30               01 ASHBY SCHOOL ARRIVE                           15:00 

                                                                                                                     ASHBY SCHOOL DEPART                               15:15 

 
 

AS915 


